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
Listed below is the RTC Board of Directors 2019 public meeting schedule.  All meetings are 
open to the public and will be held at 4:00 p.m. in the Clark County Public Service Center 6th 
floor Training Room, 1300 Franklin Street, Vancouver, WA.  For more information, call 
564-397-6067. 
 

 

 

RTC Board of Directors 
 

Tuesday January 1 (Canceled due to holiday) 
Tuesday February 5 
Tuesday March 5 
Tuesday April 2 
Tuesday May 7 
Tuesday June 4 
Tuesday July 2 
Tuesday August 6 
Tuesday September 3 
Tuesday October 1 
Tuesday November 5 
Tuesday December 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Served by C-TRAN Route 2 or Route 25 
For special accommodations or translation services, call 564.397.6067, (TTY) 711 or email info@rtc.wa.gov, three business days in advance. 

RTC assures nondiscrimination in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, Washington State discrimination laws in RCW 49.60 
and the Americans with Disabilities Act. 
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